outdoor advertising sign, may be erected and maintained only as 

follows: 

(1) To be located only in agricultural, commercial or 

industrial zone districts after first securing and in accordance 

with a finally approved use permit. 

(2) Any such sign exceeding six hundred seventy two 

(672) square feet and/or within five hundred (500) lineal feet of 

any other off-site advertising sign on the same side of the street 

and facing in the same direction shall not be permitted. 

(3) Off-site advertising shall be prohibited adjacent to